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 715  157  186  129  212  444  2,260  2,793  15  6,911Total For Region 04

FY 2015
Table 20  -  REGENERATION AND INTERMEDIATE HARVEST ACRES

ACRES 

Forest

4101,4102
4111-4117

Clearcut

4121,4122

Removal Cut

4141-4148

Seed Cut

4131,4132

Selection Cut

4151,4152 4210,4211

Thinning Sanitation Cut Harvest
W/O

Restocking 

TotalPrep Cut Improvement Cut

42424231,42324193,41964162-4177 4192 4183,4194 4220

 Region:     04  Intermountain   
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Region
Clearcut Removal CutSeed Cut Selection Cut Thinning Sanitation Cut Harvest

W/O
Restocking 

TotalPrep Cut Improvement Cut

4101,4102
4111-4117 4121,4122 4141-41484131,4132

4151,4152 4210,4211 42424231,42324193,41964162-4177 4192 4183,4194 4220
04 R4, Intermountain Region  715  157  2,260 186  129  212  444  2,793  15  6,911

 715  157  2,260 186  129  212  444  2,793  15  6,911ALL

FY 2015
Table 20   -  REGENERATION AND INTERMEDIATE HARVEST ACRES SUMMARY

ACRES 
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***  Legend for FACT206 is Under Construction  ***

Activity  Code Activity

4101

4102

4111

4113

4115

4117

4121

4122

4131

4132

4141

4142

4143

4145

4146

4151

4152

4162

4175

4177

4183

4192

4193

4194

Coppice cut (EA/RN/FH)

Coppice cut  (w/res) (EA/RN/FH)

Patch clearcutting (EA/RN/FH)

Stand Clearcutting(EA/RH/FH)

Patch clearcutting (w/res) (EA/RH/FH)

Stand clearcutting (w/res) (EA/RH/FH)

Shelterwood preparation cut (EA/NRH/NFH)

Seed-tree preparatory cut

Shelterwood cut (EA/RN/NFH)

Seed-tree seed cut (EA/RN/NFH)

Shelterwood final removal cut (EA/NRN/FH)

Seed-tree final removal cut (EA/NRN/FH)

Overstory removal cut (from advanced regeneration) (EA/RN/F

Final overstory removal cut with reserve trees (EA/NRN/FH)

Seed-tree final removal cut (w/res) (EA/NRN/FH)

Single-tree selection cut (UA/RN/NFH)

Group selection cut (UA/RN/FH)

Coppice cut (w/res) (2A/RN/FH)

Patch clearcutting (w/res) (2A/RH/FH)

Stand clearcutting (w/res) (2A/RH/FH)

Seed-tree cut (w/res) (2A/RN/NFH)

Shelterwood preparatory cut (w/res) (2A/NRN/NFH)

Two-aged Shelterwood Establishment and Removal Cut (w/ res) (2A/RH/FH)

Shelterwood seed cut (w/res) (2A/RN/NFH)

REPORT LEGEND
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Activity  Code Activity

4196

4210

4211

4220

4231

4232

4242

Shelterwood Final Removal Cut (w/res) (2A/NRN/FH)

Improvement Cut

Liberation Cut

Commercial Thinning

Salvage cut (intermediate treatment, not regeneration)

Sanitation Cut

Harvest Without Restocking

REPORT LEGEND
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Where (Region_Code = '04') AND report_fy = 2015Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


